Cisco Integrated Services Routers
4000 Series Datasheet
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview...................................................................................................... 2
Appearance .................................................................................................. 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................. 3
Product Specifications ...................................................................................... 9

4351 ISR with 3 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 2 SM slots, 4 GB
flash memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4331/K9
4331 ISR with 3 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 1 SM slot, 4 GB
flash memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4321/K9
4321 ISR with 2 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 4 GB flash
memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4221/K9
4221 ISR with 2 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 8 GB flash
memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4321-AX/K9
50Mbps-100Mbps system throughtput, 2 WAN/LAN ports, 1 SFP
port, multi-Core CPU,2 NIM, Security, Voice, WAAS, Intelligent WAN,
OnePK, AVC
ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec bundle w/SEC license
ISR4451-X-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 VSEC Bundle, PVDM4-64 w/ UC, SEC Lic, CUBE- 25
ISR4221-SEC/K9
35Mbps-75Mbps system throughtput, 2 WAN/LAN ports, 1 SFP port,
multi-Core CPU,2 NIM, SEC Bundle with SEC lic
ISR4321-SEC/K9

500Mbps-1Gbps system throughtput, 4 WAN/LAN ports, 4 SFP ports,
multi-Core CPU, Dual-power, Security, Voice, WAAS, Intelligrnt WAN,
OnePK, AVC, separate control data and services CPUs
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 24
ISR4221-AX/K9
Cisco ISR 4221 AX Bundle w/APP, SEC lic
ISR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License. CUBE-10
ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic. PVDM4-32. CUBE-10
ISR4351-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic. PVDM4-64. CUBE-25
ISR4351-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AX Bundle w/ APP.SEC lic
ISR4351-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AXV Bundle.PVDM4-64 w/APP.SEC.UC lic.CUBE-25
ISR4431-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic. PVDM4-64. CUBE-25
ISR4431-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AXV Bundle.PVDM4-64 w/APP.SEC.UC lic.CUBE-25
ISR4451-X-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bundle. PVDM4-64. UC Lic.CUBE25
ISR4451-X-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AXV Bundle.PVDM4-64 w/APP.SEC.UC lic.CUBE-25
C1-CISCO4321/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4321 (2GE.2NIM.4G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
C1-CISCO4331/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4331 (3GE.2NIM.1SM.4G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
C1-CISCO4351/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4351 (3GE.3NIM.2SM.4G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
C1-CISCO4431/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4431 (4GE.3NIM.8G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
ISR4321-AXV/K9
Cisco ISR 4321 AXV Bundle, with CUBE-10, IPBase, APP, SEC and UC
licenses.
ISR4331-AXV/K9
Cisco ISR 4331 AXV Bundle with PVDM4-32, CUBE-10, IPBase, APP,
SEC and UC licenses.
C1-CISCO4221/K9 Cisco One -Cisco ISR 4221 (2GE, 2NIM, 8G FLASH, 4G DRAM, IPB)
C1-CISCO4451/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 4451
SOURCES
routers-isr/datasheet-c78-732542.html